
Israeli Demolition Orders against Palestinian Structures in Area C, 1988-2014
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Demolition orders ranked by residential area & status

Executed
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File closed
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On hold due to
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Ready for
execution

Total 14,087

570

2,454

8,110

151
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The default view of this snapshot excludes 343 orders that, according to the co-
ordinates referred to in the Israeli Civil Administration dataset, fall in areas A, B,
H2 (Hebron), East Jerusalem or in a no man’s land.
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This dashboard is
based on data provid-
ed by the Israeli Civil
Administration (ICA).
OCHA associated
each of the orders to
a specific residential
areas by examining
the proximity of the
coordinates included
in the ICA data to the
centres of communiti..


